Date

04/12/
17

04/14/
17

04/15/
17

04/17/
17

04/19/
17
04/20/
17
04/22/

17

04/24/
17

05/01/
17
05/03/
17
05/04/

17

05/08/
17

05/10/
17

05/12/
17
05/15/
17
05/17/

17

05/19/
17

05/22/
17
05/24/
17
05/26/
17
06/01/
17

Time

4:00 AM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
4:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

C

Games for Londonderry Lancers Baseball

Last Updated on September 20, 2024

Away Team

Londonderry Lancers
Baseball

Winnacunnet
Pinkerton Academy

Londonderry Lancers
Baseball

Londonderry Lancers
Baseball

Concord High School

Andover High School,
MA

Londonderry Lancers
Baseball

Londonderry Lancers
Baseball

Nashua South

Londonderry Lancers
Baseball

Salem High School

Londonderry Lancers
Baseball

Bedford High
Alvirne High
Londonderry Lancers
Baseball
Dover High
Keene High School
Londonderry Lancers
Baseball

Nashua North

Londonderry Lancers
Baseball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

5

2

7

11

13

Home Team

Spaulding High

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Trinity High School
Bishop Guertin High School

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Exeter High School

Merrimack High

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Pinkerton Academy

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Timberlane Regional High

School

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Manchester Central

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball

Manchester Memorial

Londonderry Lancers

Baseball
Salem #8

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
7 Loss
11 Win
6 Loss
(0T)
9 Win
2 Win
3 Win
2 Win
3 Loss
2 Win
3 Loss
2 Loss
6 Win
1 Win
2 Loss
1 Loss
2 Win
(OT)
5 Loss
6 Loss
2 Win
5 Win
4 Loss
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